D
a
te
:
0
5
/3
0
/2
3
 V
e
rs
io
n
:
1.
0
SPECIFICATIONS
Kit of 2 PlutoFresnel with Lens, Barndoor, Yoke, YokeBase, TVMP
Adapter, TrackHandle and Power Supplies stored in a durable
protective plastic case with wheels and handle.
Order Code AF80-KIT
Order Code EU AF80-KIT-EU
Order Code US AF80-KIT-US
Order Code UK AF80-KIT-UK
Order Code CH AF80-KIT-CH
Order Code AU AF80-KIT-AU
Material Polymer & Metal
Dimensions
(L x W x D)
765 mm x 504 mm x 265 mm /
30.1" x 19.8" x 10.4"
Weight (full) 31.2 kg / 68.78 lbs
CONTENT
2x PlutoFresnel (AF80)
2x Fresnel Lens (AF80-FL)
2x Barndoor (AF80-BD)
2x Yoke (AF80-YK)
4x YokeBase (AF80-YKB)
2x TrackHandle (AF80-THD)
2x Hyperion Tube Power Supply (FP3-CHR)
2x TVMP Adapter (AF80-TVMP)
1x Case (AF80-CSE)
PlutoFresnel KitDatasheet
DRAWINGS
Astera LED Technology GmbH | Schatzbogen 60 | 81829 Munich - Germany | +49 (0) 89 21 55 225 31 | www.astera-led.com
430
5
7
2
4
6
1003
765
5
0
4